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XFOB:1:1: GOLD MH

000046218 Remodel 23,212 01/09/2023

000043707 Roof Replacement 11,300 02/15/2022

12969 POOL 165 08/25/1997

1998HX Base Yr

116 SW ELIZABETH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,298 115.6596 129.54 297,683 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2236

BAS 448 100 448 40,566

BAS 1,788 100 1,788 161,901

FOP 90 30 27 2,445

FOP 118 30 35 3,169

2,444 2,298 208,080

BAS= W15 S21 W2 S7 E2 S11 BAS= S22 E21 N20 W7 N2 W14$ E14 S2
E7 FOP= S5 E18 N5 W18$E18 S4 E16 N31 W8 FOP=  N5 W26 D3 R3
D2 R2  E21$ W21  L2 U2   L3 U3  W6 N9$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 920.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,380

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,394.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,091

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

20,707

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 15,000.00 18,000.00 14,940


